
NxIntel, LLC
Desoto, TX. 75115

(972)-815-5601 
crittendon45@gmail.com

Core Competency

NxIntel is a Texas based Federal Contract company with a primary focus on 
Co-Cooperative Business Administration. Our staff of professionals have a 
varied background in a myriad of industries from Agriculture to Construction 
and Home/Office sustainability. NxIntel brings a sustainable approach to the 
formation of Intellectual Properties with a focus on environmental 
stewardship, social responsibility, fiscal competence and community 
development.

Customer List

U.S. Army Corp of Engineers
Fort Polk Military Base
Sheppard Air Force Base
NASA – Roofing (IDIQ)
Veterans Administration – D/FW
City of Dallas
Weir SPM - National
Geo-Dynamics
BASF
CDC -Atlanta

▪ Project Management
▪ Environmental Risk Mgmt.
▪ Regulation of Agricultural Marketing 
and Commodities 
▪ Site Preparation
▪ Admin. of Construction Services

▪ Commercial Estimating
▪ Adhesive manufacturing
▪ Intellectual Properties
▪ Design Build
▪ Food Manufacturing

Certifications / Degrees

B.S. - Biology
B.S. - Agricultural Economics (2x)
B.S. - Animal & Food Science
M.S. - Public Health
M.S. - Agricultural Economics

NAICS / SIC

926140
115112
238910
325520
238220
238910
238190

236220
238160
923140
611110
236210
236220
325520

1799
4959
7342
1531
1541
1629
1522

DUNS 96-159-1372


