

NxIntel, LLC Desoto, TX. 75115

(972)-815-5601 crittendon45@gmail.com

## Core Competency

NxIntel is a Texas based Federal Contract company with a primary focus on Co-Cooperative Business Administration. Our staff of professionals have a varied background in a myriad of industries from Agriculture to Construction and Home/Office sustainability. NxIntel brings a sustainable approach to the formation of Intellectual Properties with a focus on environmental stewardship, social responsibility, fiscal competence and community development.

- Project Management
- Environmental Risk Mgmt.
- Regulation of Agricultural Marketing and Commodities
- Site Preparation
- Admin. of Construction Services

## **Customer List**

U.S. Army Corp of Engineers
Fort Polk Military Base
Sheppard Air Force Base
NASA – Roofing (IDIQ)
Veterans Administration – D/FW
City of Dallas
Weir SPM - National
Geo-Dynamics
BASF
CDC -Atlanta

- Commercial Estimating
- Adhesive manufacturing
- Intellectual Properties
- Design Build
- Food Manufacturing

## **Certifications / Degrees**

B.S. - Biology

B.S. - Agricultural Economics (2x)

B.S. - Animal & Food Science

M.S. - Public Health

M.S. - Agricultural Economics

## **NAICS / SIC**

926140	236220	1799
115112	238160	4959
238910	923140	7342
325520	611110	1531
238220	236210	1541
238910	236220	1629
238190	325520	1522